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TV'Raterschen Handball

www.tvr-handball.ch

SPIELPLAN 1. Mannschaft

Samstag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Sonntag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Sonntag
M3-03

Sonntag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Sonntag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Sonntag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

Samstag
M3-03

09.09.2023
19:00

16.09.2023
13:00

23.09.2023
14:30

29.10.2023
16:45

04.11.2023
18:30

11.11.2023
18:00

25.11.2023
19:45

03.12.2023
13:30

10.12.2023
14:30

13.01.2024
14:45

27.01.2024
13:00

25.02.2024
10:00

02.03.2024
16:00

10.03.2024
17:00

16.03.2024
15:00

23.03.2024
16:00

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

Effretikon Eselriet
Grin-Weiss Effretikon 2

Wetzikon Walenbach
SG Handball Ziri Oberland 2

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

Schaffhausen BBC Arena B
SG KJS Schaffhausen / Pfader

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

Stammheim Stammertal
HC Stammheim 2

Winterthur Neuhegi
SG Winterthur

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

Freienstein
SG Ziri Unterland

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

Neftenbach Ebni
HC Neftenbach 1

Neftenbach Ebni
HC Neftenbach 2

Elsau Sporthalle
SG TV Raterschen Handball

SG Winterthur

SG TV Raterschen Handball

SG TV Raterschen Handball

HC Neftenbach 1

SG TV Raterschen Handball

SG Ziri Unterland

SG TV Raterschen Handball

SG TV Raterschen Handball

Griin-Weiss Effretikon 2

HC Neftenbach 2

SG TV Raterschen Handball

SG Handball Ziiri Oberland 2

SG KJS Schaffhausen / Pfader

SG TV Réterschen Handball

SG TV Réterschen Handball

HC Stammheim 2




